Order Example:
SG series, linear bearing, bore 16mm, stroke 30mm, EPR code is: SGL16X30-S
Series No Type No Bore X Stroke －
SG L：Linear bearing
M：slide bearing
12
16
20
...
25
50
75
...
Magnet No － Thread type
S ：with magnet Blank G：
P ：PT
T ：NPT
SG series Three shaft cylinderSG series Three shaft cylinder
Linear bearing
Linear bearing
Max Side Load F(N)
Max Torque F(N)
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
SGL
Working pressure (MPa)
Guaranteed pressure (MPa)
0.1~1.0
1.5
-20~80(Dry air)
30~500
12 16 20 25 32 40 50 63
150
200
250
250
16
20/25
32~63
12
10  20  25  30  40  50  60  70  75  80  90  100  125  150  175  200
10  20  25  30  40  50  60  70  75  80  90  100  125  150
Bore (mm) Standard stroke (mm) Max str. oke (mm)
Note:The dimensions of non-std stroke cylinder has the same dimensions as the next longer stroke std. stroke cylinder.
e.g. 27mm stroke cylinder has the same dimensions of 30 std. stroke cylinder.
SG SeriesSG Series1.66 1.67
1 1
40
20  25  30  40  50  60  70  75  80  90  100  125  150  175  200  225  250
25  30  40  50  60  70  75  80  90  100  125  150  175  200  225  250
3
4